
TEAM SPONSORTEAM SPONSOR
H U N T I N G T O N  V A L L E Y  L I T T L E  L E A G U E

Single   $300Single   $300
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque w/ Team Photo

Double  $400Double  $400
Your Own 3x5 Banner Displayed in Common Area
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

Triple  $600Triple  $600
We design and print 4x6 Double-sided Banner Displayed on Bleacher. 
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

Home Run $3,000Home Run $3,000
Custom Batting Cage Windscreen for 2 years. Optional 3rd year available.
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

***Only Available on Minor B & C***

Grand Slam $4,000Grand Slam $4,000
Wrapped Scoreboard with Logos for 2 years. Optional 3rd year available. 
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

***Only Available on Minor B or C***

Visit: HVLL.org/Sponsor
All donations are tax deductible in accordance with section 501(c)(3) of the Federal IRS code Huntington Valley Little

League (HVLL) operates exclusively as a non-profit educational organization under the tax ID number 95-2675703

Email: Sponsor@HVLL.org 19762 Magnolia St. Huntington
Beach, CA 92646

RBI  $1,000RBI  $1,000
Custom Home Run Windscreen for 2 years. Optional 3rd year available.
Company Name & Link on HVLL Website
Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

***Only Available on Minor B & C***


